Gym Supervisor - Maggie Fehr

Coach - Group A

NAME

7-8 pm W.E.S.
Aram

Ezra

Micah
Alfredo

Group B
8-9 pm W.E.S.
Aram

Ezra

Micah
Alfredo

S. Giesbrecht

A. Becker

S. Singh

E. Loewen

B. Driedger

J.J. Omidora

A. Fehr

A. Giesbrecht

K. Dhanoa

O. Flores

0. Pauls

D. Cwir

A. Froese

J. Peters

M. Shultz

N. Giesbrecht

L. Peters

M. Abiola

S. Wiebe

D. Preis

D. Driedger

R. Fehr

A. Wiebe

S. Penner

C. Klassen

V. Wiebert

R. Garg

Full Schedule:

Tuesday, March 5th
Thursday, March 7
Tuesday, March 12t

Thursday, March 14"

Tuesday, March 19%

Thursday, March 21%
Tuesday, March 26" :
Thursday, March 28"

Tuesday, April 2™
Thursday, April 4t
Tuesday, April ot
Thursday, April 11"
Tuesday, April 16™
Thursday, April 18"

Tuesday, April 23™

Thursday, April 25"
Tuesday, April 30"

: NO BASKETBALL — School Conferences

NO BASKETBALL — Spring Break
: NO BASKETBALL — Spring Break



